EGYPT CONFERENCE ON ETHICAL ASPECTS OF

Monday, March 15, 2004
Evening

Tuesday, March 16, 2004

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:15 am

10:15-10:45 am

10:45-11:15 am

11:15-11:45 am

11:45-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-14:00 pm

14:00 — 14:30

CLINICAL RESEARCH

March 16-18, 2004
Cairo, Egypt

Welcome Reception and Dinner

Formal Welcome and Introductory Remarks
Minister of Health and Population

Ezekiel Emanuel, NIH

EBEU-representative

Presentation of participants
A Framework for the Ethics of Clinical Research

Ezekiel J. Emanuel, M.D., Ph.D.
NIH, USA

The Ethics of placebo controls
Reidar K. Lie, NIH

Break

The Ethics of Informed Consent
Maged El Setouhy
Ain Shams University, Egypt

Informed consent: Empirical studies
James Flory, NIH

Lunch

The Ethics of Risks and Benefits
Reidar K. Lie, NIH

Case presentation



14:30 — 15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45 - 16:00

16:00 — 16:30

Evening

Henry Silverman, MD
University of Maryland

The Ethics of Conflicts of Interest
Dr. Magdy Rady

Ministry of Health, Egypt

Break

Case presentation

Ethics of research on children
David Wendler, NIH

Dinner

Wednesday, March 17, 2004

PANEL: Genetic databases, stored tissue and intellectual property rights

8:30- 9:00

9:00 — 9:30

9:30 — 10:00

10:00 — 10:30
10:30 — 11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00

Afternoon and Evening

The Ethics of Research on Human Genetic Databases
Margit Suttrop

University of Tartu, Estonia

Ethics of Research on Stored Biological Samples
Segolene Ayme

Stored Tissue: Empirical studies on peoples’ preferences
David Wendler, NIH

Break

Discussion

Intellectual property rights and research
John Barton, Stanford University

Lunch

Free Time and Optional Excursion



Thursday, March 18, 2004

8:30-9:00 am

9.00: 9:30

9:30-10:45 am

10:45-11:00

11-12:00

12:00-13:30

Function and Performance of Ethical Review
Reidar K. Lie
NIH

Ethics review in international organization: the experience of
the European Commission

Barbara Rhode

EU

Mock IRB
David Wendler
NIH

Break

Benefits in international research
Ezekiel Emanuel, MD, PhD
NIH

Lunch



